
OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES AKOLA CIRCLE, AKOLA

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 23CDHS0012118 101085672300558 TUSHAR PRAKASH RAUT Male 12/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 170.00000 Open

2 23CDHS0009917 101085672300290 AKASH ABASAHEB KADAM Male 24/Jun/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 162.00000 Open

3 23CDHS0014118 101079982300150 SHAIKH SAQLAIN SHAIKH MUSTAFA Male 03/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 160.00000 Open

4 23CDHS0009484 101085672300287 VAIBHAV GOVIND JADHAV Male 09/Sep/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 160.00000 Open

5 23CDHS0003682 101094512300051 DNYANESHWAR BHAURAO NAROTE Male 12/Jun/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 156.00000 Open

6 23CDHS0007919 101079982300080 PARMESHWAR NAVNATH GOLKONDE Male 10/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 150.00000 WL-Open

7 23CDHS0014810 101079982300159 SACHIN DINKAR SHINDE Male 22/Sep/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 150.00000 WL-Open

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES AKOLA CIRCLE, AKOLA

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 23CDHS0013498 101085672300140 SAMADHAN SHIVALAL KHURDE Male 12/May/1972 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 94.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES AKOLA CIRCLE, AKOLA

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 23CDHS0010464 101250192300306 RAHUL RAJU THORAT Male 04/Oct/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 154.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part time)

2 23CDHS0011395 101085672300320 SARVESH NARESH KESHPAGE Male 13/Dec/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

3 23CDHS0005792 101356492300008 SHRAWAN RAJEBHAU RATHOD Male 03/Mar/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 140.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES AKOLA CIRCLE, AKOLA

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 23CDHS0007650 101330342300302 SUMEDH AMARDEEP INGLE Male 12/Nov/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

2 23CDHS0011914 101085672300554 DHIRAJ ARVIND BAMBOLE Male 12/Jun/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

3 23CDHS0003321 101113552300048 MANGESH SAMADHAN DHURANDHAR Male 06/May/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 140.00000 SC

4 23CDHS0014001 101079932300115 MAYUR PRAKASH DANDALE Male 17/Apr/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-SC

5 23CDHS0009111 101079932300079 SAURABH SURESH TAKTODE Male 29/Jul/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-SC

6 23CDHS0000744 101079982300008 KARAN KISHOR AVATE Male 01/Feb/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 WL-SC
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OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES AKOLA CIRCLE, AKOLA

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 23CDHS0011474 101094512300145 SACHIN SUDAM MUKADE Male 22/Dec/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 152.00000 ST

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES AKOLA CIRCLE, AKOLA

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 23CDHS0010241 101272992300163 SWAPNIL SANJAY JADHAO Male 29/Jun/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.00000 VJA

2 23CDHS0008701 101289902300071 SAMEER NANDKISHOR PARDESHI Male 20/Mar/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 138.00000 WL-VJA

3 23CDHS0007909 101289902300064 AJAYSING PRASADSING THAKUR Male 13/Jun/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 WL-VJA

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES AKOLA CIRCLE, AKOLA

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 23CDHS0007510 101085882300068 AMOL TUKARAM KHAIRKE Male 04/Feb/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 94.00000 NTB

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES AKOLA CIRCLE, AKOLA

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 23CDHS0009228 101079982300093 BHASKAR GODAJI PARDE Male 20/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 152.00000 NTC

2 23CDHS0006007 101079982300250 TUKARAM SAKHARAM WAGHMARE Male 13/Sep/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 140.00000 WL-NTC

3 23CDHS0011576 101132862300098 SANJAY MAHADEV GAWALI Male 28/Aug/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES AKOLA CIRCLE, AKOLA

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 23CDHS0013923 101079932300114 DHIRAJ ASHOK WANKHEDE Male 07/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 OBC

2 23CDHS0012735 101085672300339 KETAN DNYANESHWAR NAWALE Male 27/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 OBC
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3 23CDHS0002604 101085532300252 RAHUL PRABHAKAR KARANJEKAR Male 20/Oct/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 OBC

4 23CDHS0007415 101085672300260 SHUBHAM DEEPAK PHUTANE Male 21/Jan/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 WL-OBC

5 23CDHS0005541 101113542300465 BHANUDAS BHAGWAN WAYAL Male 09/Feb/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 WL-OBC

6 23CDHS0005408 101085532300284 KAUSTUBH ARVIND GHODKE Male 24/Apr/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 WL-OBC

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES AKOLA CIRCLE, AKOLA

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 23CDHS0005908 101272992300091 SHUBHAM VIJAYRAO DESHMUKH Male 15/Jan/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

2 23CDHS0012269 101339662300154 KRUSHNA BHIMRAO DEVGUDE Male 05/Apr/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 EWS

3 23CDHS0005435 101355032300055 MORESHWAR NARAYAN ZEND Male 07/Feb/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

4 23CDHS0009894 101085532300332 ABHIJEET DEVIDAS MOHITE Male 16/Nov/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

5 23CDHS0008575 101339102300015 MAHESHWAR SUKHADEV GHULE Male 20/Jun/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES AKOLA CIRCLE, AKOLA

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

1 23CDHS0012118 101085672300558 TUSHAR PRAKASH RAUT Male 12/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 170.00000 Open

2 23CDHS0009917 101085672300290 AKASH ABASAHEB KADAM Male 24/Jun/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 162.00000 Open

3 23CDHS0014118 101079982300150 SHAIKH SAQLAIN SHAIKH MUSTAFA Male 03/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 160.00000 Open

4 23CDHS0009484 101085672300287 VAIBHAV GOVIND JADHAV Male 09/Sep/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 160.00000 Open

5 23CDHS0003682 101094512300051 DNYANESHWAR BHAURAO NAROTE Male 12/Jun/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 156.00000 Open

6 23CDHS0010464 101250192300306 RAHUL RAJU THORAT Male 04/Oct/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 154.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part time)

7 23CDHS0011474 101094512300145 SACHIN SUDAM MUKADE Male 22/Dec/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 152.00000 ST

8 23CDHS0009228 101079982300093 BHASKAR GODAJI PARDE Male 20/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 152.00000 NTC

9 23CDHS0007919 101079982300080 PARMESHWAR NAVNATH GOLKONDE Male 10/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 150.00000 WL-Open

10 23CDHS0014810 101079982300159 SACHIN DINKAR SHINDE Male 22/Sep/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 150.00000 WL-Open

11 23CDHS0013923 101079932300114 DHIRAJ ASHOK WANKHEDE Male 07/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 OBC

12 23CDHS0012735 101085672300339 KETAN DNYANESHWAR NAWALE Male 27/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 OBC

13 23CDHS0002604 101085532300252 RAHUL PRABHAKAR KARANJEKAR Male 20/Oct/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 OBC

14 23CDHS0010241 101272992300163 SWAPNIL SANJAY JADHAO Male 29/Jun/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.00000 VJA

15 23CDHS0007650 101330342300302 SUMEDH AMARDEEP INGLE Male 12/Nov/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

16 23CDHS0011914 101085672300554 DHIRAJ ARVIND BAMBOLE Male 12/Jun/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC
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17 23CDHS0011395 101085672300320 SARVESH NARESH KESHPAGE Male 13/Dec/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

18 23CDHS0005792 101356492300008 SHRAWAN RAJEBHAU RATHOD Male 03/Mar/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 140.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

19 23CDHS0006007 101079982300250 TUKARAM SAKHARAM WAGHMARE Male 13/Sep/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 140.00000 WL-NTC

20 23CDHS0003321 101113552300048 MANGESH SAMADHAN DHURANDHAR Male 06/May/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 140.00000 SC

21 23CDHS0014001 101079932300115 MAYUR PRAKASH DANDALE Male 17/Apr/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-SC

22 23CDHS0008701 101289902300071 SAMEER NANDKISHOR PARDESHI Male 20/Mar/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 138.00000 WL-VJA

23 23CDHS0009111 101079932300079 SAURABH SURESH TAKTODE Male 29/Jul/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-SC

24 23CDHS0000744 101079982300008 KARAN KISHOR AVATE Male 01/Feb/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 WL-SC

25 23CDHS0007415 101085672300260 SHUBHAM DEEPAK PHUTANE Male 21/Jan/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 WL-OBC

26 23CDHS0005908 101272992300091 SHUBHAM VIJAYRAO DESHMUKH Male 15/Jan/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

27 23CDHS0005541 101113542300465 BHANUDAS BHAGWAN WAYAL Male 09/Feb/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 WL-OBC

28 23CDHS0007909 101289902300064 AJAYSING PRASADSING THAKUR Male 13/Jun/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 WL-VJA

29 23CDHS0005408 101085532300284 KAUSTUBH ARVIND GHODKE Male 24/Apr/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 WL-OBC

30 23CDHS0012820 101085672300564 RAHUL PRADIP SALVE Male 24/Sep/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000

31 23CDHS0002466 101113552300271 BHAGWAT SUDHAKAR ROTHE Male 02/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000

32 23CDHS0012269 101339662300154 KRUSHNA BHIMRAO DEVGUDE Male 05/Apr/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 EWS

33 23CDHS0013056 101085672300137 NARESH LINGANNA BUDHEWAR Male 08/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000

34 23CDHS0005435 101355032300055 MORESHWAR NARAYAN ZEND Male 07/Feb/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

35 23CDHS0012852 101272992300186 SHUBHAM PRAKASH RATHOD Male 31/Jul/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 130.00000

36 23CDHS0007512 101272992300118 SHUBHAM MANIKRAO GAWAI Male 02/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000

37 23CDHS0009894 101085532300332 ABHIJEET DEVIDAS MOHITE Male 16/Nov/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

38 23CDHS0001206 101079982300009 SAURABH KHANDUJI BHURE Male 21/Oct/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000

39 23CDHS0003088 101330342300258 GANESH VIJAY WAYAL Male 26/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

40 23CDHS0009498 101027642300085 RAM PURUSHOTTAM DAHIKAR Male 05/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

41 23CDHS0006233 101085882300224 SAMYAK JITENDRA GADLING Male 27/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000

42 23CDHS0009112 101113542300525 SHUBHAM BABAN SABALE Male 27/Aug/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

43 23CDHS0006562 101272992300104 ANUPAM SACHIN BALAPURE Male 29/Oct/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

44 23CDHS0004129 101113542300217 VAIBHAV DIGAMBAR GAIKWAD Male 21/Aug/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000

45 23CDHS0004917 101272992300081 VAIBHAV BHIMRAO KAMTHE Male 20/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000

46 23CDHS0014644 101085672300369 SACHIN ONKAR RASAL Male 29/Jul/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000

47 23CDHS0006577 101272992300105 ANIKET VIJAYRAO TOBRE Male 31/Jul/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000

48 23CDHS0008575 101339102300015 MAHESHWAR SUKHADEV GHULE Male 20/Jun/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS

49 23CDHS0015214 101079932300121 DHIRAJ SUNIL ADE Male 20/Mar/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 122.00000

50 23CDHS0011263 101272992300170 SHYAM PRAKASH BAHAKAR Male 11/Apr/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

51 23CDHS0007357 101079982300270 NILESH VYANKATRAO PANCHAL Male 22/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

52 23CDHS0012270 101085672300329 PRAFUL GAUTAM BHIVSANE Male 02/Oct/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000

53 23CDHS0008609 101079982300291 LAXMAN BABURAO MUTKHEDE Male 04/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

54 23CDHS0011980 101079982300336 ANANDA MAROTI PAWADE Male 27/Sep/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000

55 23CDHS0016543 101113552300450 RUSHIKESH GANPATRAO SIDDHEWAR Male 30/Nov/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

56 23CDHS0015076 101085672300165 VISHNU GOVIND MUNDHE Male 14/May/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000



Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks Obtained Remarks

57 23CDHS0006670 101085882300064 SHRIKRUSHN PRAKASH DEOKAR Male 16/Aug/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000

58 23CDHS0006788 101085532300113 SANGHAPAL SUDHAKAR WATHORE Male 28/Feb/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000

59 23CDHS0004671 101085532300063 AJAY DADARAO GOPNARAYAN Male 18/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000

60 23CDHS0016845 101085532300206 VYANKATESH GAJANAN ARU Male 02/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 116.00000

61 23CDHS0003760 101079932300040 SANDESH SAHEBRAO PADGHAN Male 15/Apr/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000

62 23CDHS0003222 101079932300031 SUNNY ASHOK INGLE Male 27/May/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000

63 23CDHS0011576 101132862300098 SANJAY MAHADEV GAWALI Male 28/Aug/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC

64 23CDHS0002186 101085882300027 VIKAS SHATRUGHNA KADAM Male 30/Sep/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000

65 23CDHS0007471 101113552300326 AKASH GOPAL RAUT Male 01/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000

66 23CDHS0005334 101353422300031 SWAPNIL SUNIL DONGRE Male 03/Nov/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

67 23CDHS0003063 101079932300030 MILIND DEVENDRA BHAGAT Male 21/Apr/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

68 23CDHS0004261 101113532300506 YOGESH SHIVAJIRAO GAIKWAD Male 02/Feb/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

69 23CDHS0014853 101356492300024 VISHAL HANUMAN WALVTE Male 04/May/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 110.00000

70 23CDHS0005671 101079932300055 PRAMOD KACHARU KOLHE Male 12/May/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 108.00000

71 23CDHS0000532 101085882300011 CHANDRAKANT JANARDAN UJJAINKAR Male 05/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

72 23CDHS0016494 101085882300379 PURUSHOTTAM SOPANRAO AMBHORE Male 08/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

73 23CDHS0009880 101094512300128 SUYOG PRAMOD MORE Male 19/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

74 23CDHS0012283 101330342300343 VAIBHAV ULHASRAO ADHAO Male 22/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

75 23CDHS0005425 101085672300239 PAVAN KALUBA HAPAT Male 06/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

76 23CDHS0012692 101085672300338 ANIKET VISHNU KUDKE Male 14/Mar/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

77 23CDHS0010511 101339662300125 LAKHAN DHULESH BHALSHANKAR Male 17/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

78 23CDHS0001019 101289902300007 SAKUL SUNIL KULKARNI Male 28/May/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

79 23CDHS0009203 101079932300080 VAIBHAV GANESHRAO SATPUTE Male 16/Jan/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

80 23CDHS0002892 101330322300020 PRANAL DILIPRAO HADWE Male 08/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

81 23CDHS0007334 101079932300070 KESHAV CHANDRAKANT NARWADE Male 03/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

82 23CDHS0016290 101085672300392 RAHUL SHIVAJI NARWADE Male 21/Jun/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000

83 23CDHS0007132 101079932300067 JIVAN DANIEL GAWAI Male 12/Jun/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

84 23CDHS0009810 101079932300086 ANKIT RAMESHRAO NEWARE Male 29/Oct/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000

85 23CDHS0015612 101085882300155 SHAILESH GANESH RAUT Male 11/Feb/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000

86 23CDHS0004210 101113542300220 VISHNU SAHEBRAO GAIKWAD Male 07/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

87 23CDHS0012616 101272992300182 VIKRANT SURESH RATHOD Male 15/Feb/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 98.00000

88 23CDHS0016210 101079932300129 KUNAL GUNWANTRAO KORE Male 24/Sep/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

89 23CDHS0008259 101305412300008 PIYUSH ANANT BENKAR Male 28/Sep/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

90 23CDHS0016240 101079932300130 ROSHAN RAJKUMAR INGLE Male 28/Apr/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

91 23CDHS0005999 101272992300093 RISHIKESH BHASKAR GORE Male 13/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

92 23CDHS0012893 101085532300375 HIMANSHU DEORAO BANSOD Male 13/Oct/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 96.00000

93 23CDHS0010652 101085672300108 NIKHIL SHESHARAO WANKHEDE Male 05/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

94 23CDHS0011178 101079932300096 AMIT DILIP KAVAR Male 21/May/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 96.00000

95 23CDHS0013498 101085672300140 SAMADHAN SHIVALAL KHURDE Male 12/May/1972 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 94.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

96 23CDHS0001979 101079932300016 NITIN KESHAVRAO MATE Male 04/Mar/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 94.00000

97 23CDHS0004117 101079982300040 ANIL KACHRUAPPA CHANNE Male 11/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000

98 23CDHS0002127 101085672300018 SUBODH SAMADHAN GAWAI Male 19/Mar/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

99 23CDHS0007510 101085882300068 AMOL TUKARAM KHAIRKE Male 04/Feb/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 94.00000 NTB

100 23CDHS0001703 101085672300015 RUPESH BABASAHEB SONAWANE Male 08/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000
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101 23CDHS0004032 101085532300053 NARENDRA HARIDAS PANDOLE Male 20/Aug/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

102 23CDHS0004351 101004582300047 SHUBHAM KISAN NAGE Male 20/Jan/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 90.00000

103 23CDHS0011148 101079932300095 NITESH GANGARAM DHULE Male 29/May/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

104 23CDHS0002160 101113552300268 ANIKET BABANRAO BHAGAT Male 12/Apr/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

105 23CDHS0003369 101330342300047 VIPUL SHEKHAR BHALERAO Male 12/Sep/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

106 23CDHS0002627 101079932300024 VILAS SUKHDEO LAHANE Male 01/Jul/1979 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 88.00000

107 23CDHS0011090 101113532300609 APURVA MADHAVRAO SONKAMBLE Male 02/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

108 23CDHS0005743 101330342300082 GOPAL TUKARAM KHARDE Male 06/Feb/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 88.00000

109 23CDHS0006386 101113532300299 KRUSHNA VIJAY MISAL Male 06/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

110 23CDHS0001069 101085532300013 ABHISHEK HARICHANDRA SHRINAGARE Male 12/Sep/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

111 23CDHS0014831 101085672300157 RADHO SHAUBA DAVANGE Male 05/Jan/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

112 23CDHS0011305 101339102300026 DIPAK BHAGWAN RAUT Male 30/Sep/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

113 23CDHS0004314 101085672300227 DEELIP VITTHAL RATHOD Male 07/Apr/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 86.00000

114 23CDHS0015035 101085672300603 MAHESH KASHINATH SWAMI Male 17/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

115 23CDHS0002083 101325232300011 ABHIJIT SATYWAN GADE Male 20/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

116 23CDHS0008062 101113542300074 BHIKAN DILIP CHAUDHARI Male 13/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

117 23CDHS0010633 101085542300133 GOPAL SURESH BHAVNAGRE Male 06/Nov/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 86.00000

118 23CDHS0003446 101079932300036 KRUSHNA KASHINATH RAKHONDE Male 06/Sep/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

119 23CDHS0013270 101132862300117 GANESH JALINDER GUNJAL Male 28/Jan/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 86.00000

120 23CDHS0014340 101272992300200 ANKUSH DEVIDAS DHAYE Male 21/Jun/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

121 23CDHS0009482 101272992300154 NITIN ASHOK THORAT Male 21/Jan/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 84.00000

122 23CDHS0014726 101079932300120 PRASHANT KALYA BETHE Male 29/Jul/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

123 23CDHS0009598 101085672300094 ANIL BHAGWAN SULTANE Male 17/Mar/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

124 23CDHS0003335 101289902300024 NAGESH MUNJAJI PARATKAR Male 11/Feb/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 82.00000

125 23CDHS0012898 101079932300107 SATISH KAILAS KHANDARE Male 09/Feb/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

126 23CDHS0007530 101272992300120 VAIBHAV GAJANANRAO MHAISANE Male 29/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

127 23CDHS0012987 101113532300400 ROHAN LAMUVEL SARAF Male 26/Jun/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

128 23CDHS0011295 101272992300171 AJIT PRAKASH RATHOD Male 04/Dec/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 82.00000

129 23CDHS0014061 101085672300144 ROHIT VACHISHTA KALE Male 20/Sep/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 82.00000

130 23CDHS0015924 101330342300380 RUSHIKESH SAMADHAN DHURANDHAR Male 06/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

131 23CDHS0014317 101079932300117 RUPESH SURESH PATEL Male 22/Sep/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 80.00000

132 23CDHS0004715 101263472300061 PRASHANT VASANT BHOPLE Male 26/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

133 23CDHS0013018 101085542300168 AKASH BANDU PUND Male 08/Nov/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 78.00000

134 23CDHS0008242 101079982300283 YASH SURYAKANTRAO PATANGE Male 03/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

135 23CDHS0014198 101272992300199 SATISH KASHINATH INGLE Male 29/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

136 23CDHS0005503 101079982300051 AVINASH DASHRATH SASANE Male 10/Aug/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

137 23CDHS0011647 101033982300077 CHANDRAKANT GANGADHAR KAMBLE Male 11/May/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

138 23CDHS0004403 101085532300059 SAGAR GAUTAMRAO DAHAT Male 03/Jun/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

139 23CDHS0004742 101272992300077 ANUGRAH SACHIN BIRPOL Male 21/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

140 23CDHS0008659 101272992300146 AKASH MAHADEV SONONE Male 30/Mar/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

141 23CDHS0014121 101085532300386 HIMANSHU SAHEBRAO KUDMATHE Male 26/Jun/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.00000

142 23CDHS0013644 101325232300071 SALMAN AB BARI SHAIKH Male 02/Jul/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

143 23CDHS0004160 101085532300055 RAMESHWAR BANDU KHANZODE Male 24/Apr/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

144 23CDHS0008368 101272992300141 GAURAV RAJESH DESHMUKH Male 11/Nov/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000
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145 23CDHS0012160 101085532300370 HIMANSHU DNYANESHWAR PUSNAKE Male 11/Mar/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

146 23CDHS0010630 101113542300543 ANAND SHRIKISAN WALUKAR Male 29/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

147 23CDHS0011868 101356502300125 SHYAM BALIRAMJI BAWANE Male 14/Mar/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 72.00000

148 23CDHS0013135 101085672300350 HARSHAL RAMESHWAR MAHALE Male 20/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

149 23CDHS0014473 101289902300114 AMOL ASHOKRAO WAGHMARE Male 18/Jun/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

150 23CDHS0002370 101372272300020 DHAMMPAL JALINDAR DESHMANE Male 07/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

151 23CDHS0001539 101085532300230 MAYUR SATYAWAN BAMBORDE Male 09/Jul/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

152 23CDHS0006090 101272992300095 HRUSHIKESH SANJAY BHALERAO Male 09/Jan/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

153 23CDHS0009314 101085532300136 UMAIR SAQUIB MOHAMMAD SABIR Male 08/Jun/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 70.00000

154 23CDHS0011739 101079982300332 AVINASH JANARDAN KAMBALE Male 10/Mar/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000

155 23CDHS0003313 101079932300033 NISHANT ANIL WANKHADE Male 09/Jul/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

156 23CDHS0014438 101085882300344 TAUSIF KHAN ASIF KHAN Male 02/Sep/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 66.00000

157 23CDHS0009718 101085542300117 ANIKET PRAKASHRAO SHIRODE Male 25/Jul/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000

158 23CDHS0008314 101305332300087 CHUDHARI NIVRUTTI NAMDEO Male 25/Mar/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 64.00000

159 23CDHS0016798 101027642300137 VISHAL KASHINATH INGLE Male 30/Dec/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000

160 23CDHS0014635 101272992300204 VAIBHAV RAMESH KHANDARE Male 04/Nov/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000

161 23CDHS0001769 101027642300014 PRATIK SANJAY BHAGAT Male 30/Mar/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 60.00000

162 23CDHS0003102 101272992300046 LEELADHAR SHANKAR PAWAR Male 30/Nov/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 58.00000

163 23CDHS0000675 101371002300001 SHIVAM KISAN DAPURKAR Male 25/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 58.00000

164 23CDHS0000531 101354692300001 DNYANESHWAR VITTHAL GAIKWAD Male 30/Nov/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) Yes 54.00000

165 23CDHS0010988 101289902300091 ASHISH UTTAMRAO WAKLE Male 11/Oct/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 50.00000

166 23CDHS0009262 101355032300099 AKSHAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR SHINDE Male 10/Aug/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 44.00000


